OEM Pressure Transducer 0606
OVERVIEW
< 2 >
Highlights
SUCO Group |
 High quality product „Made in Germany“
 Excellent price/performance ratio
 Compact and solid design

Without limiting, the transducer would output up to the failure band limit in the event of overpressure or
underpressure.
ORDER NUMBER SYSTEM
< 10 >SUCO Group |
0 – 400 bar 402
G 3/8 DIN EN ISO 1179-2, Form E 66
PSI P
DEUTSCH DT04-4P 008
Order number 0606      - XXX                        XX     - X        - 0XX
DEUTSCH DT04-3P 010
0 – 600 bar 602
0 – 100 bar 102
0 – 250 bar 252
Packard MetriPack 150 009
bar B
G 1/4 DIN EN ISO 1179-2, Form E 41
NPT 1/4 09
0 – 80 bar 801
0 – 40 bar 401
0 – 60 bar 601
0 – 6,000 PSI 603
0 – 8,700 PSI 873
0 – 1,500 PSI 153
0 – 3,000 PSI 303
0 – 1,200 PSI 123
0 – 600 PSI 602
0 – 1,000 PSI 103
9/16-18 UNF 21
AMP Superseal 1.5 007
AMPSEAL 16 016
M12x1,5 02